ERICSON

SAFETY IS OUR STANDARD

1512PW6P123B

CORDSET, PERMA-TITE EXTREME GRADE IP69K
WATERTIGHT, YELLOW 12/3 SOW 50FT, PRI: 5-20P & SEC:
5-20C

Key features
DESIGN BUILD

Any environment that requires a watertight seal of
a plug and connector to prevent water ingress.
Applications range from a construction site to an
entertainment venue and a drop down connector
in a food processing plant during a Washdown

Ideal Application

procedure.
Color Yellow
UPC Code 782862825396

Country of Origin USA



Specifications

Brand
Sub Brand / Trademark
Category

Sub Category

Technical Info

Load Capacity (Amps)
Cable Type

Cable Length (ft)

Plug Type

Conn or Receptacle Type
Receptacle Qty

Environmental Rating

Standards & Certifications

UL

CSA

Shipping & Logistics Info

Pack/Unit Qty

HTS code

ECCN

Gross Weight (Ibs)

Shipment Packaging Length (in)

Warranty

Ericson
Perma-Tite
Cordsets / Extension Cords

Extreme Grade, Watertight

20

#12/3 SOW
50

5-20P
5-20C

1

Watertight (IP69K)

UL Listed to ANSI/UL 817, File E81746

CSA Certified to C22.2 No. 21, File 89923

8544429090
EAR99
12.00000

12

1 Year



