



CORDSET, PERMA-TITE EXTREME GRADE IP69K
WATERTIGHT, YELLOW 12/3 SOW 50FT, PRI: 5-20P & SEC:

### **Key features**





Ideal Application	Any environment that requires a watertight seal of a plug and connector to prevent water ingress.  Applications range from a construction site to an entertainment venue and a drop down connector in a food processing plant during a Washdown procedure.
Color	Yellow
UPC Code	782862825396
Country of Origin	USA

## **Specifications**

Brand	Ericson
Sub Brand / Trademark	Perma-Tite
Category	Cordsets / Extension Cords
Sub Category	Extreme Grade, Watertight

### **Technical Info**

Load Capacity (Amps)	20
Cable Type	#12/3 SOW
Cable Length (ft)	50
Plug Type	5-20P
Conn or Receptacle Type	5-20C
Receptacle Qty	1
Environmental Rating	Watertight (IP69K)

#### **Standards & Certifications**

UL	UL Listed to ANSI/UL 817, File E81746
CSA	CSA Certified to C22.2 No. 21, File 89923

# **Shipping & Logistics Info**

Pack/Unit Qty	1
HTS code	8544429090
ECCN	EAR99
Gross Weight (lbs)	12.00000
Shipment Packaging Length (in)	12
Warranty	1 Year